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650 NE 32 # 3302, MIAMI FL 33137

Exquisite Paraiso Bay flow through waterfront 1BR 2BA with
private foyer. Completely remodeled with high grade products-list
too long to post here and sold fully furnished with approx. 200k in
overall upgrades. Owner requires 1-2 years rent back. Finishes
and furniture made in Italy and Spain. All common walls rebuilt

and sound-proofed to the highest [...]
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Property Features

Status: Active Category: For Sale
Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: PARAISO BAY CONDO,Paraiso Bay
Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1055 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft
Pets Allowed: Yes Association Y/N: Yes
Association Fee: $1,272 Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $8,400 Waterfront Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 5 days ago Original List Price: $1,000,000
DOM: 1 MLS ID: A11715479

Building Details

Number Of Units Total: 364 Building Area Total: 1270 sq ft

StoriesTotal: 54 Parking Features: Attached Carport, 1
Space

Security Features: Fire Sprinklers, Secured View: Bay, Ocean View, Skyline

Garage/Parking, Lobby Secured, Security Patrol,
Stairs Secured

Building Name: Paraiso Bay Covered Spaces: 1
Builder Model: 02 Model Accessibility Features: Accessible
Garage Spaces: 1 Entry Level: 33

Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms

Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1 Bedroom Ground Level

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Deck, Open Balcony, Architectural Style: High Rise
Patio

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave,
Other Equipment/Appliances

Exterior Features: Courtyard, Open Balcony = Door Features: High Impact Doors

Cooling Y/N: Yes Window Features: Blinds
Cooling: Electric Attached Garage Y/N: Yes
Interior Features: Built-in Features, Closet Heating: Heat Pump/Reverse Cycle
Cabinetry, Cooking Island, Elevator, Fire

Sprinklers

Furnished: Unfurnished,Turn Key Furnished Flooring: Ceramic Floor

Frontage Type: Bay

Call us now

Phone: (305) 713-8000
Email: Bravo@RealtyAgent.com




